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Alagappan Ashok ANSYS, Inc. ashok.alagappan@ansys.com
Alfaro Cesar University of Texas at El Paso caalfaro@miners.utep.edu
Apanius Matthew SMART Microsystems matt@smartmicrosystems.com
Arnold Tyler NSWC Crane tyler.l.arnold1@navy.mil
Artates Christopher |Cal Poly Pomona cpartates@cpp.edu

Asadi Navid University of Florida nasadi@ece.ufl.edu

Auman Kerstyn The Aerospace Corporation kerstyn.auman@aero.org
Baetz Tully Ball Aerospace tbaetz@ball.com

Beaman Richard Cobham Mission Systems Wimborne Ltd richard.beaman@cobham.com
Benson Keith Analog Devices keith.benson@analog.com
Bock Jonathan Sandia National Laboratories jabock@sandia.gov
Bottelberghe Matt Vishay matt.bottelberghe@vishay.com
Boucher Brielle Vishay Intertechnology Inc. brielle.boucher@vishay.com
Bowling Michael Q-Tech Corporation michael.bowling@qg-tech.com
Bracamontes Christian CSUN christian.bracamontes.945@my.csun.edu
Brewster Jay GM Systems LLC jbrewster@htssales.com
Brown Dock Ansys dock.brown@ansys.com
Brown Robin Defense Standardization Program Office robin.brown@dla.mil

Brunette Brian AVX Corporation brian.brunette@avx.com
Burke Chris BtB Marketing Communications chris.burke@btbmarketing.com
Campbell Keith GM Systems LLC campbell@gmsystems.com
Campbell Daniel Sandia National Labs dlcampb@sandia.gov

Chang Jason The Boeing Company jason.chang2@boeing.com
Chiarini Roberto Aurel Microelectronics s.p.a Roberto.Chiarini@aurel.it
Chudasama Jay Agile Microwave Technology Inc info@agilemwt.com

Co Reynaldo Sanmina rey.co@sanmina.com

Corbett Kyle Tektronix kyle.corbett@tektronix.com
Correge Cédric OMMIC SAS C.Correge@OMMIC.com
Cullinan Ann Danbury Mission Technologies ann.cullinan@collins.com
Darius Allen Physical Optics Corporation - Mercury Company Darius.Allen@mrcy.com
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Das Diganta CALCE diganta@umd.edu

Davis Darby Delphon darby@delphon.com

Dean Robert Auburn University deanron@auburn.edu

Delatte Pierre CISSOID S.A Pierre.Delatte@cissoid.com
Demcko Ron AVX Corporation Ron.Demcko@avx.com
Dermarderosian Aaron Raytheon Technologies- Intelligence & Space adermarder@rtx.com
DeVance Darrell The Boeing Company darrell.c.devance@boeing.com
Devaney Trevor Hi-Rel laboratories, Inc. trevor.d@hrlabs.com

Di Costanzo Clelia Federico Il university of Naples cl.dicostanzo@studenti.unina.it
Dickens Peter Sandia National Labs pdicke@sandia.gov

Diggs Dontrel NSWC Crane dontrel.diggs@navy.mil
Donaldson Peter Military Technology magazine pdwriter65@btinternet.com
Dorcon Matthew |NSWC Crane matthew.dorcon@navy.mil
Drandova Gergana Qorvo gergana.drandova@gqorvo.com
Dunlop Phillip Lockheed Martin Space phillip.dunlop@Imco.com
Eidelman Alexander |Vishay Intertechnology Alex.eidelman@vishay.com

El Mahi Ahmed Ball Aerospace helmahi@ball.com

Eldridge Jeff CesiumAstro jeff.eldridge@cesiumastro.com
Elliott Antony CMCA UK anthony.elliott@cmcauk.co.uk
Erb Jared VPT jerb@vptpower.com

Farris Teresa Archon-LLC teresa.farris@archon-llc.com
Fehringer Matt SEAKR Engineering matt.fehringer@seakr.com
Feldman Ira MEPTEC ira@meptec.org

Foran Brendan The Aerospace Corporation brendan.foran@Aero.Org
Forman Samuel MicroCoat Technologies sam.forman@m-coat.com
Francis Lloyd CMCA UK lloyd.francis@cmcauk.co.uk
Frankoski Brit Point SCS brit.frankoski@pointscs.com
Fratangelo David Honeywell Aerospace david.fratangelo@honeywell.com
Freeman Yuri KEMET YuriFreeman@kemet.com
Fries Harrison Guided Particle hfries@gparticle.com
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Gooty Ram Texas Instruments r-gooty@ti.com

Graydon Brian PPI Systems-Laser-Cutting-Probing- Solutions bgraydon@ppisystems.com
Grillo John Nanoramic Laboratories john.grillo@nanoramic.com
Guerrero Oscar Maxar oscar.guerrero@maxar.com
Haddock Joel Ball Aerospace jhaddock@ball.com

Hamed Ibrahim Boeing ibrahim.p.hamed@boeing.com
Hamiter Leon Components Technology Institute [.hamiter56@gmail.com
Hardt Brian The Aerospace Corporation brian.e.hardt@aero.org

Hart Martin Topline Corporation hart@topline.tv

Hartman Amanda University of Southern California mandyhar@usc.edu
Harzstark Larry Aerospace Corporation Lawrence.l.Harzstark@aero.org
Hayden Andy Edryne Limited andy.hayden@edryne.com
Hayworth Wilson KEMET Electronics wilsonhayworth@kemet.com
Hebert Paul IR HiRel paul.hebert@infineon.com
Herron Kathleen Vishay Intertechnology kathleen.herron@vishay.com
Hersly Mark HD Communications Corp markh@hdcom.com

Hong Erin The Aerospace Corporation erin.hong@aero.org

Howard Andrew NSWC Crane andrew.howard2@navy.mil
Hutton Dave CISSOID S.A dave.hutton@cissoid.com
Ivanco Robert Assurance Technology Corporation ivanco@assurtech.com
Janzon Rebecca Palomar Technologies rianzon@bonders.com

Jarvis Jeff US Army DEVCOM - AvMC jeffrey.d.jarvis2.civ@mail.mil
Johnson Daniel University of Florida daniel.johnson@ece.ufl.edu
Jones Ed KEMET Electronics Corporation edjones@kemet.com

Kablawi Najib Exxelia nkablawi@exxelia.com

Kaiser Brendan Honeywell brendan.kaiser@honeywell.com
King Brendan West Bond Inc. bking@westbond.com

Klein Sam HD Communications Corp samk@hdcom.com

Koffel Mitch Nanoramic Laboratories mitch.koffel@nanoramic.com
Krantz Jurie SAAB AB jurie.krantz@saabgroup.com
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Krimmel Florian ESA florian.krimmel@esa.int
Kroehnert Steffen ESPAT -Consulting steffen.kroehnert@espat-consulting.com
Lacombe Denis ESA denis.lacombe@esa.int
Lagrange Fred Presidio Components Inc. fred@presidiocomponents.com
Lai Anthony Physical Optics Corporation - Mercury Company anthonyslai@gmail.com
Lamarche Philippe ABB philippe.lamarche@ca.abb.com
Lardner Shelby student lardners@nmsu.edu

Larson Donald ES Components dlarson@escomponents.com
Laskay Don VPT dlaskay@vptpower.com

Latti Jouni ESA jouni.latti@esa.int

Laura Madonna |Linear Integrated Systems Inc laura@linearsystems.com

Le Gal Olivier Hala Contec olegal@web.de

Lehnert Steven SPL Consulting stevel431@yahoo.com

Lerude Gary Microwave Journal glerude@mwijournal.com
Levario Il Jorge University of Texas at El Paso jlevarioii@miners.utep.edu
Lilani Sultan Integra Technologies sultan.lilani@integra-tech.com
Little John Micro Printing Systems Int'l. (MPS) jlittle@mps-intl.com

Locker David US Army DEVCOM AvMC david.j.locker.civ@mail.mil
Lundmark Karin ESA (European Space Agency) karin.lundmark@esa.int
Majewicz Peter NASA/NEPP peter.majewicz@nasa.gov
Mangan Richard Vishay richard.mangan@vishay.com
Mann Larry SHOEI Electronic Materials, Inc. Imann@semi-nano.com
Marcelly Yohanne OMMIC SAS Y.Marcelly@ommic.com
Marinos Jim Payton America Inc jim@paytongroup.com
Marshall John AVX LTD john.marshall@avx.com

Martin David MicroCoat Technologies davidm@m-coat.com

Martinez Vincent Serma Technologies v.martinez@serma.com
Matakitis Mary-Ann |Honeywell Mary-Ann.Matakitis@Honeywell.com
Mazz Thomas Maslin Technology Inc tom.mazz@ieee.org

McClure Peter Universal Instruments peter.mcclure@uic.com
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McCune Timothy Linear Integrated Systems Inc tim@linearsystems.com
McGinley Jeffrey Fablicator 3D Printing Systems by K&L Services Grp |sales@fablicator.com

McGinley Jeffrey K&L Services Group Inc. jmcginley@klservicesgroup.com
Mckeown Michael Hesse Mechatronics michael.mckeown@hesse-mechatronics.com
McNeil Steven Xilinx Inc stevem@xilinx.com
McSweeney Ed Interstate Marketing Associates ed@interstatemarketing.com
Minoc Philippe 3D Plus pminoc@3d-plus.com

Minson Eli Ball Aerospace eminson@ball.com

Molnar Aidan Purdue University adflyl4@gmail.com

Moor Andrew Northrop Grumman Andrew.Moor@ngc.com
Morales Manuel ALTER Technology manuel.morales@altertechnology.com
Morrison David How2Power.com david@how2power.com
Murphy Brendan RIT btm5457@rit.edu

Navarrete Joshua Q-Tech Corporation joshua.navarrete@g-tech.com
Newman lan MIT Lincoln Laboratory ian.newman@Il.mit.edu

Nunes Jennifer Gel-Pak jnunes@gelpak.com

Oberle Connor Amplifier Research Corp. coberle@arworld.us

O'Connell Clifford Honeywell itscjinma@comcast.net

Olsen Curt ES Components colsen@escomponents.com
Palmer Kevin Vishay kevin.palmer@vishay.com
Parekh Vedant Carnegie Mellon University parekh.vedant@gmail.com
Pellish Jonathan NASA jonathan.pellish@nasa.gov
Perkins Joshua Honeywell International Inc joshua.perkins@honeywell.com
Petit Ray Pacific Rim Engineering ray@pacificrimeng.com

Petit Ray Advanced International Technology (AIT) ray@pacificrimeng.com

Petit Ray PPI Systems-Laser-Cutting-Probing-Solutions ray@pacificrimeng.com

Pickren John Sandia National Laboratories jpickre@sandia.gov
Pierre-Louis Enold The Aerospace Corporation enold.pierre-louis@aero.org
Pierre-Mike Misha Evans Capacitor Company misha@evanscap.com

Pollalis Dino Solid State Devices, Inc. dpollalis@ssdi-power.com
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Pollock Christine Presidio Components christine@presidiocomponents.com
Porter Mark NASA JPL mark.d.porter@jpl.nasa.gov
Preston Robert Raytheon robert.preston@raytheon.com
Rafanelli Anthony Raytheon Technologies Corporation Anthony.J.Rafanelli@rtx.com
Rainen Robert Curtiss-Wright rrainen@curtisswright.com
Ramirez Eduardo The University of Texas at El Paso earamirez9@miners.utep.edu
Ramos Xavier PennyMac Loan Services xavierramos1221@gmail.com
Rejuso Benneth Honeywell bennethruss.rejuso@honeywell.com
Renaud Vincent ABB vincent.renaud@ca.abb.com
Rhan Jon Vishay jon.rhan@vishay.com
Richardson Rich MicroCircuit Laboratories LLC rich@microcircuitlabs.com
Roach Michael AEM-USA mroach@aem-usa.com
Robinson Alex Sandia National Labs arobins@sandia.gov

Rodriguez Rick Raytheon Technologies rrodriguez@raytheon.com
Rogers Clay VPT Inc. crogers@vptpower.com
Romanelli Paul ES Components promanelli@escomponents.com
Romero Manuel Cree mromero@cree.com

Roosta Ramin CSUN ramin.roosta@csun.edu

Rufo Anthony MIT Lincoln Laboratory rufo@Il.mit.edu

Sain Christopher |[Honeywell FM&T csain@kcnsc.doe.gov

Sanchez Yolanda University of Texas at El Paso ymsanchez3@miners.utep.edu
Sandidge Christina Btb Marketing Communications christina.sandidge@btbmarketing.com
Saul Michael Texas Instruments m-saul@ti.com

Saums Dave DS&A LLC dsaums@dsa-thermal.com
Scarpulla John The Aerospace Corporation john.scarpulla@aero.org
Schaefer Kyle Palomar Technologies kschaefer@bonders.com
Schneggenburger Joseph Rochester Institute of Technology schneggjoe@gmail.com

Schuler Christian NSWC Crane Christian.Schuler@navy.mil
Schwartz Stanley Lockheed Martin Space stanley.w.schwartz@Imco.com
Sentz Scott Q-Tech Corporation scott.sentz@g-tech.com
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Shafer Tim Vishay Dale Electronics tim.shafer@vishay.com

Sheard Brockton Ball Aerospace bsheard@ball.com

Sheldon Douglas NASA/Jet Propulsion Laboratory douglas.j.sheldon@jpl.nasa.gov
Sigliano Rick Pacific Rim Engineering rick.sigliano49@gmail.com
Signani Lorenzo Aurel Microelectronics s.p.a Lorenzo.Signani@aurel.it
Simard Bruno ABB bruno.j.simard@ca.abb.com
Sokol Jeff Topline Corporation Jhsokol@gmail.com

Sokol Jeffrey JH Sokol and Associates jhsokol@gmail.com

Souza Alex Celera LLC alex.souza@celerathermal.com
Straight Randy West Bond Inc. rstraight@westbond.com
Sullivan Daniel KCB Solutions LLC dsullivan@kcbsolutions.com
Taylor Dorothy Texas Instruments dorothy@ti.com

Terlizzi Thomas TJ Green Associates, LLC terlizzi@tjgreenllc.com

Terlizzi Thomas GM Systems LLC terlizzi@gmsystems.com

Testa Gary Engineered Fluids, Inc. gary.testa@engineeredfluids.com
Tetlak Stephen AFRL stephen.tetlak@us.af.mil
Teverovsky Alexander |Jacobs alexander.a.teverovsky@nasa.gov
Tolmachov Viktor Space Electric Thruster Systems viktor.tolmachev@sets.space
Triggs Brian Semicoa btriggs@semicoa.com

Trutiak Nikolas HYMET Thermal Interfaces SIA nik@hymet.eu
Valentin-Hernandez |Emmanuel |Honeywell emmanuel.valentin-hernandez@honeywell.com
Vattimo Joseph Vishay Joseph.Vattimo@Vishay.com
Vazquez lan Honeywell ian.vazquez@honeywell.com
Voelm Jonathan Ball Aerospace jvoelm@ball.com

Walsh Kevin Lockheed Martin kevin.b.walsh@Imco.com

Wang Liwu AEM Components Iwang@aemcomponents.com
Ward Brian Vishay Intertechnologies Brian.Ward@Vishay.com
Wayner Robert Honeywell FM&T rwayner@kcnsc.doe.gov
Wellington Steve Airbus stephen.wellington@airbus.com
West Daniel AVX Corporation daniel.west@avx.com
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Wheeling Rebecca Sandia National Laboratories rwheeli@sandia.gov

Xia Hua Hermetic Solutions Group, LLC hxia@hermeticsolutions.com
Xiong Junjie Global ETS junjiexiong@usf.edu

Xue Yan Honeywell yan.xue@honeywell.com
Yarbrough Allyson The Aerospace Corporation allyson.d.yarbrough@aero.org
Ye John RIT Ixy2442 @rit.edu

Ying Helen Raytheon Helen.Ying@raytheon.com
Yount Mary Advanced International Technology (AIT) margaretyount@gmail.com
Zednicek Tomas EPCI European Passive Components Institute tom@passive-components.eu
Zemp Bruno Schurter AG bruno.zemp@schurter.com
Zhang Shengke Efficient Power Conversion Corp. shengke.zhang@epc-co.com
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